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Women / 7 / A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylar Rowe366
Maximum Athlete Cent

9.325 9.325 9.4259.675 37.750
13 10 2 4 1 

1 

Elizabeth Layne Menuey572
CGI

9.375 9.350 9.3509.550 37.625
12 9 5 9 2 

2 

Natalie Caranci564
Xtreme Altitude

9.525 9.725 9.2509.075 37.575
6 1 12 13 3 

3 

Reija Lynch304
Gold Cup

9.700 9.675 9.4008.775 37.550
2 2 16 5T 4T

4T

Isabella Abercrombie465
United Gymnastics Ac

9.500 9.450 9.1759.425 37.550
7T 4T 7 14 5T

5T

Emily Cox495
Zia

9.400 9.400 9.3759.375 37.550
11 7 8 8 6T

6T

Stephanie Horvath498
5280

9.300 9.500 9.4759.225 37.500
14 3 10 3 7 

7 

Tennaiyha Jefferson369
Mazeika's Elite

9.725 8.800 9.6009.350 37.475
1 17 9 1 8 

8 

Vanessa Penn217
Bellers

9.500 9.450 9.4008.950 37.300
8T 5T 14 6T 9 

9 

Cori Thompson289
Empire Gymnastics

9.625 8.925 9.3259.175 37.050
3 13 11 10T 10 

10 

Jia Lin Dombrowski220
Capital Gymnastics 

9.425 8.625 9.3259.625 37.000
10 19 3 11T 11 

11 

Rebekah Dahle521
Stars Gymnastics CO

9.100 9.375 9.5008.525 36.500
17T 8 17 2 12T

12T

Kaylyn Angelle173
HHGC Elite

9.150 9.200 8.6509.500 36.500
16 11 6 19 13T

13T

Rylee McCarthy580
MGTC

9.450 8.900 9.0008.975 36.325
9 14T 13 17 14 

14 

Ava Moorhead589
Mountain Gymnastics

9.025 8.900 9.1008.800 35.825
19 15T 15 15T 15 

15 

Lily Barrow318
Houston Gym Cen JCC

9.600 8.900 9.4007.800 35.700
4T 16T 18 7T 16 

16 

Riley Hoyt101
Above The Bar

9.600 8.675 9.3007.650 35.225
5T 18 20 12 17 

17 

Fiona Chen401
Precision Gym-TX

9.175 7.050 9.1009.750 35.075
15 20 1 16T 18 

18 

Rylie Alberts345
Ka-Larks Gymnastics

9.100 9.175 8.7507.700 34.725
18T 12 19 18 19 

19 

Avery Williams353
Kansas Gymnastics

0.000 9.425 8.4259.600 27.450
20 6 4 20 20 

20 
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